
 
 

LUBECK PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT  
WOOD COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
NEW ENGLAND RIDGE ROAD WATER LINE EXTENSION 

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #T10-11038 

 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

 
 
Bear Contracting, LLC        
Brian Henderson III, Project Manager  
1 Columbia Boulevard  
Bridgeport, WV 26301 
Phone: (304) 326-0160 
Fax: (304) 326-0054 
estimating@bear-contracting.com  
 
Cornerstone Drilling  
Spencer Woodall, Project Manager  
P.O. Box 1031 
Bridgeport, WV 26330 
Phone: (816) 723-7798 
swoodall@cornerstonedrilling.com   
 
Doss Enterprises, LC 
Christopher Hall, Project Manager  
190 Midstream Way 
Jane Lew, WV 26378 
Phone: (304) 884-2325 
Chris.hall@dossenterprises.com   
 
Dunlap Contracting, LLC 
Bernie Dunlap, Member  
1662 Copperhead Road 
Waverly, WV 26184 
Phone: (681) 361-2022 
dunlapcontractingLLC@gmail.com   
   
JF Allen Company         
Tim Carr, Superintendent  
P.O. Box 2049 
Buckhannon, WV 26201 
Phone: (304) 472-8890 
Fax: (304) 472-8897 
tcarr@jfallenco.com   
 
 
 

Litman Excavating 
Rico Sinnonletti, Business Development  
836 1st Street 
New Martinsville, WV 26155 
Phone: (304) 455-2736 
rsinnonletti@litmanexcavating.com   
 
Pro Contracting, Inc.  
Logan Alastanos, Project Manager  
P.O. Box 90 
Lost Creek, WV 26385 
Phone: (304) 745-8501 
Fax: (304) 745-8503 
lalastanos@procontractingwv.com   
 
Snider and Son  
Rob Fox, Superintendent  
915 Canyon Road  
Morgantown, WV 26508 
Phone: (304) 997-5994 
snidersupervisor@snider-son.com   
 
Stonegate Construction, Inc.  
A.J. Huber, Progress Manager & Estimator  
1378 Way Road  
Belpre, OH 45714 
Phone: (304) 482-7539 
aj@stonegatedigs.com  
alan@stonegatedigs.com  
 
Virco Contracting         
Jason R. Carte, Engineering Manager  
224 Capitol Street  
Charleston, WV 25301 
Phone: (304) 741-4659 
jason@vircocompany.com  
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Wolfe’s Excavating  
Trent Shephard, Project Estimator  
70 Columbia Boulevard 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 
Phone: (304) 771-7906 
Fax: (304) 842-9051 
tshephard@wolfesexcavating.com  

mailto:tshephard@wolfesexcavating.com

